Requestor's Name)

(R	equestor's Name)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)
(De	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	-
	DEC 'S TOTAL
	Office Use Only

100376437711

11/17/21--01010-013 ++25.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

•

.

SUBJECT: _____

PET JOY LLC

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to

the following:

Luis A. de Caldas Brito

Register Agent

12593 NW 32ND MNR

Address

SUNRISE, FL 33323

City/State and Zip Code

lacbrito@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Luis Bri Name c	to of Person	at (<u>305)</u> Area Code	790-2378 Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
X \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee of Certified Copy (additional copy is end)	Certificate of Status &
Mailing Address:		Street Ac	
Registration Section		-	ation Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee. FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 3230	

FILED ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT AH 3: 15 TO 2021 NOVIT AH 3: 15 ARTICLES OF ORGANISER FLOT OF STATE OF

PET JOY LLC

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>SEPTEMBER 30. 2021</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L21000429380</u>.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. Removal of Authorized Member

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JOSEPH MARTIN FRAME	1236 Columbine PL, Wellington, FL 33414 US	X REMOVE
B. Add of	Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	CAMBRIDGE TRADE & CORPORATE FINANCE LL	C 1236 Columbine PL, Wellington, FL 33414 US	X ADD

Dated <u>November 9th</u>, 2021.

Signature of Authorized member

Luis Augusto de Caldas Brito

Typed or printed name of signee